1
SERVER RACK & ACCESSORIES
2
FREE STANDING RACKS - FULLY ASSEMBLED
• Premium Server Rack for installing rack equipment in IT & Audio Visual Environments
• Available in various sizes from 9RU to 48RU rack space 1000kg stationary load capacity.
• Ships fully assembled for quick installation.
• Includes lockable front, rear doors along with the split, lockable side panel.

Earth
Leads
Cable Access
top and bottom
Glazed safety
glass door 5mm
Split Side
Panels
Rack
Height
CBN-18RU-64FS 12RU 33.5 2 1600 X 450 X 987
CBN-18RU-65FS 15RU 38 2 1600 X 550 X 987
CBN-9RU-64FS 9RU 20 2 1600 X 450 X 577
CBN-9RU-65FS 9RU 27 2 1600 X 550 X 577
CBN-9RU-66SFS 9RU 26 2 1600 X 600 X 577
CBN-12RU-64FS 12RU 20 2 1600 X 450 X 710
CBN-12RU-65FS 12RU 24 2 1600 X 550 X 710
CBN-12RU-66SFS 12RU 29 2 1600 X 600 X 710
CBN-15RU-66SFS 15RU 33 2 1600 X 600 X 850
CBN-18RU-66FS 18RU 40 2 1600 X 600 X 987
CBN-18RU-68FS 18RU 45 2 1600 X 800 X 987
CBN-18RU-61FS 18RU 53 2 1600 X 1000 X 987
CBN-22RU-66FS 22RU 57 2 1600 X 600 X 1165
CBN-22RU-68FS 22RU 65 2 1600 X 800 X 1165
CBN-22RU-61FS 22RU 73 2 1600 X 1000 X 1165
CBN-27RU-66FS 27RU 65 2 1600 X 600 X 1387
CBN-27RU-68FS 27RU 75 2 1600 X 800 X 1387
CBN-27RU-61FS 27RU 82 2 1600 X 1000 X 1609
CBN-32RU-66FS 32RU 77 3 1600 X 600 X 1609
CBN-32RU-68FS 32RU 85 3 1600 X 800 X 1609
CBN-32RU-61FS 32RU 92 3 1600 X 1000 X 1609
CBN-37RU-66FS 37RU 82 3 1600 X 600 X 1832
CBN-37RU-68FS 37RU 87 3 1600 X 800 X 1832
CBN-37RU-61FS 37RU 92 3 1600 X 1000 X 1832
CBN-42RU-66FS 42RU 90 3 1600 X 600 X 2054
CBN-42RU-68FS 42RU 105 3 1600 X 800 X 2054
CBN-42RU-61FS 42RU 122 3 1600 X 1000 X 2054
CBN-42RU-612FS 42RU 132 3 1600 X 1200 X 2054
CBN-45RU-66FS 45RU 97 3 1600 X 600 X 2188
CBN-45RU-68FS 45RU 112 3 1600 X 800 X 2188
CBN-45RU-61FS 45RU 123 3 1600 X 1000 X 2188
CBN-45RU-612FS 45RU 138 3 1600 X 1200 X 2188
CBN-27RU-88FS 27RU 85 3 1800 X 800 X 1387
CBN-42RU-88FS 42RU 141 3 1800 X 800 X 2054
CBN-42RU-81FS 42RU 148 3 1800 X 1000 X 2054
CBN-42RU-812FS 42RU 180 3 1800 X 1200 X 2054
CBN-45RU-88FS 45RU 155 3 1800 X 800 X 2188
CBN-45RU-81FS 45RU 160 3 1800 X 1000 X 2188
CBN-45RU-812FS 45RU 190 3 1800 X 1200 X 2188
1 x Shelves, 1 x 6 Way PDU,
L-shaped rails, 20 x M6 Cage Nuts,
20 x M6 Washers, 20 x M6 Bolts, 4 x
Castors
2 x Shelves, 1 x 2 Way Fan Kit, 1 x 8
Way PDU, L-shaped rails, 40 x M6
Cage Nuts, 40 x M6 Washers, 40 x
M6 Bolts, 4 x Castors, 4 x Stabilising
feet, 1 x Earth Bolt
3 x Shelves, 1 x 4 Way Fan Kit, 1 x 8
Way PDU, L-shaped rails, 40 x M6
Cage Nuts, 40 x M6 Washers, 40 x
M6 Bolts, 4 x Castors, 4 x
Stabilising feet, 1 x Earth Bolt
3 x Shelves, 1 x 4 Way Fan Kit, 1 x 8
Way PDU, L-shaped rails, 40 x M6
Cage Nuts, 40 x M6 Washers, 40 x
M6 Bolts, Vertical Cable
Management Rails, 4 x Castors, 4 x
Stabilising feet, 1 x Earth Bolt
CBN-48RU-81FS 48RU 172 3 1800 X 1000 X 2258
CBN-48RU-812FS 48RU 200 3 1800 X 1200 X 2258
PRODUCT INCLUDES
6/8 Way Horizontal PDU: (8) 3 Pin AUS GPO Output; (1) 3 Pin Aus Plug
Input, 10A, 240V × 1
2/4 Way Roof Mount Fan × 1